
1st 4.256 1ST 4 13TH ###

2nd 6.356 2ND 12 14TH ###

3rd 7.408 3RD 20 15TH ###

4th 7.875 4TH 23 16th ###

5th 8.907 5TH 25 17th ###

6TH 29 18th ###

7TH 30 19th ###

1st 148 8TH 33 20th ###

2nd 142.5 9TH 36 21st ###

3rd 142 10TH 40 22nd ###

4th 139.5 11th 41 23rd ###

5th 139.5 12th 41 24th ###

overall
2 gun

Competitor IBS points overall

101 Allan Carmichael Y 12.111 10.266 11.189 11 41.5 91.5 133 9 0 12 12 8 9 41 11

102 Chad Donscheski Y 11.919 11.961 11.940 12 43.5 92 135.5 8 2 11 10 12 8 41 12

103 Chase Parker Y 6.582 11.231 8.907 5 45.5 94 139.5 4 4 4 5 10 6 25 5

104 Ricky Hoyle Y 8.109 9.787 8.948 6 45.5 96.5 142 3 8 8 6 7 2 23 4

105 Craig Anderson Y 7.930 11.350 9.640 8 46 93.5 139.5 5 5 7 4 11 7 29 6

106 Matt Koohy Y 9.266 11.059 10.162 9 45.5 91 136.5 7 1 10 7 9 10 36 9

107 Justin Vance Y 6.637 8.179 7.408 3 44 95 139 6 2 5 8 4 3 20 3

108 Dave Holland Y 13.060 9.300 11.180 10 42 89 131 11 1 13 11 5 11 40 10

109 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

110 Kent Bratten Y 7.636 8.115 7.875 4 43.5 87.5 131 10 1 6 9 3 12 30 7

111 Greg Seifert Y 9.250 9.542 9.396 7 35 94.5 129.5 12 1 9 13 6 5 33 8

112 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

113 Sally Bauer Y F 3.682 4.830 4.256 1 49.5 98.5 148 1 4 1 1 1 1 4 1

114 Jim Bauer Y 5.424 7.288 6.356 2 48 94.5 142.5 2 2 3 3 2 4 12 2

201 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

202 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

203 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

204 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

205 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

206 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

207 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

208 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

209 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

210 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

211 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

212 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

213 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

214 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

301 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

302 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Allan Carmichael

Chad Donscheski
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Kent Bratten

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #5
Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Two Gun Overall Results

5/21/2023

Two gun group agg
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Sally Bauer
Jim Bauer

Justin Vance

Ricky Hoyle

Chase Parker

Craig Anderson

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR
LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

Greg Seifert

Matt Koohy

Dave Holland

Kent Bratten

Chase Parker

Sally Bauer

Jim Bauer

Two gun score agg



1ST 4 1ST 3.682 1ST 2
X 2nd 4.230 2ND 4

1ST 4 3rd 5.424 3RD 6 13
2ND 4 4th 6.582 4TH 9 0
3RD 1 5th 6.637 5TH 11 0
4TH 2 6th 7.636 6TH 13 0
5TH 0 7th 7.930 7TH 14 0
6TH 1 8th 8.109 8TH 15 0
7TH 1 9th 9.250 9TH 17 0
8TH 0 10th 9.266 10TH 21 0

11th 22 0
X 12th 24 0

1ST 50.00 2 1ST 50 2.875 13th 24
2ND 50.00 2 2nd 50 3.950 14th #N/A
3RD 49.00 2 3rd 49 4.488 15th #N/A 13

IBS Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G AGG-S AGG-G

Y 101 41 9.882 11 10 42 14.340 12 13 42 12 0 12.111 12 24 12 0.000

Y 102 40 13.305 12 12 47 1 10.533 5 12 44 10 1 11.919 11 21 10 0.000

Y 103 45 4.554 6 3 46 8.610 8 10 46 5 0 6.582 4 9 4 0.000

Y 104 46 1 7.846 4 6 45 8.372 10 9 46 6 1 8.109 8 14 7 0.000

Y 105 44 1 8.017 8 8 48 1 7.842 4 6 46 4 2 7.930 7 11 5 0.000

Y 106 45 8.515 7 9 46 1 10.016 7 11 46 7 1 9.266 10 17 9 0.000

Y 107 43 7.416 9 5 45 5.858 9 4 44 8 0 6.637 5 13 6 0.000

Y 108 42 17.806 10 13 42 8.313 11 8 42 11 0 13.060 13 24 13 0.000

Y 109 50 2 3.950 1 1 49 2 4.509 2 2 50 2 4 4.230 2 4 2 0.300 0.300 0.390 0.990

Y 110 46 7.862 5 7 41 7.410 13 5 44 9 0 7.636 6 15 8 0.000

Y 111 24 10.219 13 11 46 1 8.280 6 7 35 13 1 9.250 9 22 11 0.000

N 112 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 113 F 49 2 4.488 2 2 50 2 2.875 1 1 50 1 4 3.682 1 2 1 0.300 0.300 0.390 0.990

Y 114 48 6.125 3 4 48 1 4.723 3 3 48 3 1 5.424 3 6 3 0.000

N 201 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 202 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 203 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 204 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 205 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 206 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 207 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 208 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 209 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 210 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 212 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 213 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 214 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 301 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 302 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

49.50

49.50
49.50
48.00
46.00
45.50
45.50
45.50
44.00

2.875
3.950
4.488

LIGHT GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET SCORE
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Chase Parker
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Sally Bauer

Competitor

Jim Bauer

 

 

Justin Vance

Dave Holland

Dan Hullinger

Kent Bratten

Greg Seifert

TARGET 1 TARGET 2

Chad Donscheski

Chase Parker

Ricky Hoyle

Craig Anderson

Matt Koohy

Allan Carmichael

RELAY- 

BENCH

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #5

5/21/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Dan Hullinger

Sally Bauer relay 1

Sally Bauer
LIGHT GUN OVERALL

Dan Hullinger
Jim Bauer

# of LG IBS 

shooters this 

matchLIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG POINTS WINNER LIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Sally Bauer

Dan Hullinger
Jim Bauer

Craig Anderson
Chase Parker
Ricky Hoyle
Matt Koohy
Justin Vance

Sally Bauer

Ricky Hoyle
Greg Seifert
Matt Koohy

LIGHT GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET GROUP
Sally Bauer

Dan Hullinger
Sally Bauer

Dan Hullinger

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

relay 2
relay 3
relay 4
relay 5

Chase Parker
Craig Anderson

Justin Vance
Ricky Hoyle

Kent Bratten
Matt Koohy

Chad Donscheski
Greg Seifert

Allan Carmichael
Dave Holland

#N/A
#N/A

relay 6
relay 7
relay 8
relay 9

Light 

Gun 

Total

relay 10

total LG

IBS SOY POINTS



1ST 7 1ST 4.830 1ST 2
X 2nd 7.288 2ND 6

1ST 0 3rd 8.115 3RD 7 12
2ND 7 4th 8.179 4TH 9 0
3RD 2 5th 9.300 5TH 11 0
4TH 1 6th 9.542 6TH 15 0
5TH 0 7th 9.787 7TH 16 0
6TH 4 8th 10.266 8TH 16 0
7TH 3 9th 11.059 9TH 17 0
8TH 1 10th 11.231 10TH 18 0

11th 19 0
X 12th 20 0

1ST 100.00 0 1ST 97.00 4.704 13th #N/A
2ND 99.00 2 2nd 100.00 4.956 14th #N/A
3RD 97.00 0 3rd 95.00 6.547 15th #N/A 12

IBS Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G AGG-S AGG-G

Y 101 93 13.944 9 12 90 6.588 11 3 92 9 0 10.266 8 17 9 0.000

Y 102 93 9.702 8 8 91 1 14.220 9 11 92 8 1 11.961 12 20 12 0.000

Y 103 94 3 13.055 5 11 94 1 9.407 6 7 94 6 4 11.231 10 16 8 0.000

Y 104 94 5 11.257 4 9 99 2 8.316 1 6 97 2 7 9.787 7 9 4 0.300 0.360 0.660

Y 105 96 2 7.430 2 3 91 1 15.270 10 12 94 7 3 11.350 11 18 10 0.300 0.300

Y 106 89 11.699 10 10 93 10.418 8 8 91 10 0 11.059 9 19 11 0.000

Y 107 95 1 8.402 3 6 95 1 7.955 4 5 95 3 2 8.179 4 7 3 0.000

Y 108 85 6.763 12 2 93 1 11.837 7 10 89 11 1 9.300 5 16 7 0.000

N 109 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 110 87 1 8.775 11 7 88 7.454 12 4 88 12 1 8.115 3 15 6 0.000

Y 111 94 7.836 6 4 95 11.247 5 9 95 5 0 9.542 6 11 5 0.000

N 112 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 113 F 100 4.956 1 1 97 4.704 2 1 99 1 0 4.830 1 2 1 0.300 0.300 0.360 0.960

Y 114 94 8.028 7 5 95 1 6.547 3 2 95 4 1 7.288 2 6 2 0.000

N 201 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 202 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 203 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 204 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 205 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 206 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 207 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 208 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 209 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 210 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 212 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 213 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 214 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 301 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 302 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000
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4.704 Jim Bauer #N/A total HG

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 IBS SOY POINTS Heavy 

Gun 

Total

Sally Bauer #N/A
8.316 Sally Bauer #N/A

Sally Bauer
Ricky Hoyle

relay 7
92.00 Chase Parker Craig Anderson relay 8

Matt Koohy relay 9
HEAVY GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET SCORE HEAVY GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET GROUP Chad Donscheski relay 10

relay 4
94.50 Ricky Hoyle Dave Holland relay 5
94.00 Allan Carmichael Chase Parker relay 6

relay 1
96.50 Justin Vance Ricky Hoyle relay 2
95.00 Dave Holland Greg Seifert relay 3

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #5

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo
5/21/2023

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG HEAVY GUN OVERALL # of HG IBS 

shooters this 

match

96.50 Sally Bauer Sally Bauer
Jim Bauer Jim BauerHEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG POINTS WINNER

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Greg Seifert

 

Sally Bauer

Jim Bauer

 

Matt Koohy

Justin Vance

Dave Holland

0

Kent Bratten

Ricky Hoyle

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Craig Anderson

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

X 
TOTAL

Sally Bauer

Chad Donscheski

OVERALL 

PLACE

Craig Anderson

Ricky Hoyle

Allan Carmichael

Chad Donscheski

Chase Parker

Sally Bauer
Ricky Hoyle
Justin Vance

Jim Bauer
Greg Seifert
Chase Parker

98.50 Kent Bratten Justin Vance

94.50 Greg Seifert Kent Bratten

93.50 Matt Koohy Allan Carmichael

4.956


